ﬂ Music
17 songs, 1 hour, 29.4 MB

Name

Track 01 - Psali Watos

Track 02 - Psali Watos

Track 03 - Aretenthonti

Track 04 - Sherat

Track 05 - Doxology For Saturdays&Sundays
Track 06 - Doxology For Weekdays

Track 07 - Kyrieleison

Track 08 - Matins Litany

Track 09 - Alleluia Ey-e-ei

Track 10 - Eklinomen Taghonata

Track 11 - Nefsenti

Track 12 - Eklinomen Taghonata

Track 13 - Entho-Ti-Tishori

Track 14 - Shari Efnouti

Track 15 - Gospel Response For Weekdays

Track 16 - Acts (Praxis) Response For Saturdays and S...

Track 17 - Meghalo

Time
5:37
5:15

10:39
4:08
7:34
1:47
3:57
2:54
1:32
2:36
1:12
1:48
0:18
1:42
0:21
3:20
9:16

Album

05 - Great Lent
05 - Great Lent
05 - Great Lent
05 - Great Lent
05 - Great Lent
05 - Great Lent
05 - Great Lent
05 - Great Lent
05 - Great Lent
05 - Great Lent
05 - Great Lent
05 - Great Lent
05 - Great Lent
05 - Great Lent
05 - Great Lent
05 - Great Lent
05 - Great Lent

- VOLI
-VOLI
-VOLI
-VOLI
-VOLI
- VOLI
- VOLI
-VOLI
-VOLI
-VOLI
-VOLI
- VOLI
- VOLI
-VOLI
-VOLI
-VOLI
-VOLI

Artist

Institute of Coptic Studies
Institute of Coptic Studies

Institute of Coptic Studies ~
Institute of Coptic Studies ~
Institute of Coptic Studies ~
Institute of Coptic Studies ~
Institute of Coptic Studies ~
Institute of Coptic Studies ~
Institute of Coptic Studies ~
Institute of Coptic Studies ~
Institute of Coptic Studies ~
Institute of Coptic Studies ~
Institute of Coptic Studies ~

Institute of Coptic Studies
Institute of Coptic Studies
Institute of Coptic Studies
Institute of Coptic Studies

" Department of Coptic Mu...
" Department of Coptic Mu...
Department of Coptic Mu...
Department of Coptic Mu...
Department of Coptic Mu...
Department of Coptic Mu...
Department of Coptic Mu...
Department of Coptic Mu...
Department of Coptic Mu...
Department of Coptic Mu...
Department of Coptic Mu...
Department of Coptic Mu...
Department of Coptic Mu...
" Department of Coptic Mu...
" Department of Coptic Mu...
" Department of Coptic Mu...
" Department of Coptic Mu...

Page 1 of 1




