

Music 17 songs, 1 hour, 29.4 MB

Name	Time	Album
Track 01 - Psali Watos	5:37	05 - Great Lent - VOL I
Track 02 - Psali Watos	5:15	05 - Great Lent - VOL I
Track 03 - Aretenthonti	10:39	05 – Great Lent – VOL I
Track 04 – Sherat	4:08	05 – Great Lent – VOL I
Track 05 - Doxology For Saturdays&Sundays	7:34	05 – Great Lent – VOL I
Track 06 – Doxology For Weekdays	1:47	05 – Great Lent – VOL I
Track 07 - Kyrieleison	3:57	05 – Great Lent – VOL I
Track 08 - Matins Litany	2:54	05 – Great Lent – VOL I
Track 09 – Alleluia Ey-e-ei	1:32	05 – Great Lent – VOL I
Track 10 – Eklinomen Taghonata	2:36	05 – Great Lent – VOL I
Track 11 - Nefsenti	1:12	05 – Great Lent – VOL I
Track 12 - Eklinomen Taghonata	1:48	05 – Great Lent – VOL I
Track 13 - Entho-Ti-Tishori	0:18	05 – Great Lent – VOL I
Track 14 - Shari Efnouti	1:42	05 – Great Lent – VOL I
Track 15 - Gospel Response For Weekdays	0:21	05 – Great Lent – VOL I
Track 16 - Acts (Praxis) Response For Saturdays and S	3:20	05 – Great Lent – VOL I
Track 17 - Meghalo	9:16	05 – Great Lent – VOL I

Artist

Institute of Coptic Studies ^ Department of Coptic Mu... Institute of Coptic Studies ^ Department of Coptic Mu... Institute of Coptic Studies ^ Department of Coptic Mu... Institute of Coptic Studies ^ Department of Coptic Mu... Institute of Coptic Studies ^ Department of Coptic Mu... Institute of Coptic Studies ^ Department of Coptic Mu... Institute of Coptic Studies ^ Department of Coptic Mu... Institute of Coptic Studies ^ Department of Coptic Mu... Institute of Coptic Studies ^ Department of Coptic Mu... Institute of Coptic Studies ^ Department of Coptic Mu... Institute of Coptic Studies ^ Department of Coptic Mu... Institute of Coptic Studies ^ Department of Coptic Mu... Institute of Coptic Studies ^ Department of Coptic Mu... Institute of Coptic Studies ^ Department of Coptic Mu... Institute of Coptic Studies ^ Department of Coptic Mu... Institute of Coptic Studies ^ Department of Coptic Mu... Institute of Coptic Studies ^ Department of Coptic Mu...